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CURRENT Table D-14 for 22.900D.150 

Table D-14 for 22.900D.150 — Electrical Permit Fees (when plans are reviewed) 

Total Valuation Fee 

$0 to $1,000 $150 for the first $1,000 or fraction thereof  

$1,001 to $5,000 $150 for the first $1,000 plus $6 for each additional $100 or fraction thereof 

$5,001 to $50,000 $390 for the first $5,000 plus $2.50 for each additional $100.00 or fraction thereof 

$50,001 to 100,000 $1,515 for the first $50,000 plus $2 for each additional $100 or fraction thereof 

$100,001 to $500,000 $2,515 for the first $100,000 plus $7.50 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof 

$500,001 to $1,000,000 $5,515 for the first $500,000 plus $6 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof 

$1,000,001 to $3,000,000 $8,515 for the first $1,000,000 plus $4 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof 

$3,000,001 and up $16,515 for the first $3,000,000 plus $2 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof 

Correction or revision 
review of Electrical 
Permits with plan review 

SDCI hourly rate, 1 hour minimum 
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PROPOSED Table D-14 for 22.900D.150 

Table D-14 for 22.900D.150 — Electrical Permit Fees (when plans are reviewed) 

Total Valuation Fee 

$0 to $1,000 $210 for the first $1,000 of value or fraction thereof  

$1,001 to $5,000 $210 for the first $1,000 of value plus $6 for each additional $100 of value or 
fraction thereof 

$5,001 to $25,000 $450 for the first $5,000 of value plus $2.75 for each additional $100 of value or 
fraction thereof 

$25,001 to $50,000  $1,000 for the first $25,000 of value plus $2.50 for each additional $100 of value 
or fraction thereof 

$50,001 to $75,000 $1,625 for the first $50,000 of value plus $2.25 for each additional $100 or 
fraction thereof 

$75,001 to $100,000 $2,187.50 for the first $75,000 of value plus $2 for each additional $100 of value 
or fraction thereof 

$100,001 to $175,000 $2,687.50 for the first $100,000 of value plus $8 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$175,001 to $250,000 $3,287.50 for the first $175,000 of value plus $7.50 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$250,001 to $500,000 $3,850 for the first $250,000 of value plus $7 for each additional $1,000 of value 
or fraction thereof 

$500,001 to $750,000 $5,600 for the first $500,000 of value plus $6.50 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$750,001 to $1,000,000 $7,225 for the first $750,000 of value plus $6 for each additional $1,000 of value 
or fraction thereof 

$1,000,001 to $1,500,000 $8,725 for the first $1,000,000 of value plus $5.50 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$1,500,001 to $2,000,000 $11,475 for the first $1,500,000 of value plus $5 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$2,000,001 to $2,500,000 $13,975 for the first $2,000,000 of value plus $4.50 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$2,500,001 to $3,000,000 $16,225 for the first $2,500,000 of value plus $4 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$3,000,001 to $3,500,000 $18,225 for the first $3,000,000 of value plus $3.50 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$3,500,001 to $4,000,000 $19,975 for the first $3,500,000 of value plus $3 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

$4,000,001 to $4,500,000 $21,475 for each additional $4,000,000 of value plus $2.75 for each additional 
$1,000 of value or fraction thereof 

$4,500,001 to $5,000,000 $22,850 for the first $4,500,000 of value plus $2.50 for each additional $1,000 of 
value of fraction thereof 

$5,000,001 to $10,000,000 $24,100 for the first $5,000,000 of value plus $2.25 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 
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$10,000,001 and up $35,350 for the first $10,000,000 of value plus $2 for each additional $1,000 of 
value or fraction thereof 

Correction or revision  SDCI hourly rate, 1 hour minimum 

Get started – after submitting 
application with plans – branch 
circuits only 

½ base rate plus administrative fee 

 


